ORBITAL SANDER

S551




REF |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY |REF |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

1 6916303 NAME PLATE 120V 1|21 6154738 FASTENER 4
2 9060430 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X30 4{22 |6180621 CLAMP SPRING 2
3 6081248 MOTOR HOUSING 1]23 |6320332 BASE 1
4 6550199 CURVETTE SWITCH 1801-6102 1j24 (9140410 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M4X10 4
5 6370053 SWITCH COVER 1{25 6370100 RUBBER SHEET 1
6 6154856 SWITCH RETAINER 1{26 (6520704 POWER CORD #18X2X3 1
7 6501972 FIELD COIL 120V 1j27 [6560102 CORD HOLDER 7.6 1
8 9850627 BALL BEARING #627LLU 1j28 6560057 CORD CLAMP 1
9 6032305 ARMATURE 110V, 115V, 120V 1]29 9060414 TAPPING SCREW (B) M4X14 2
10 6540013 CARBON BRUSH 608GUI 1|32 |6921801 RYOBI MARK 1
11 6570090 BRUSH HOLDER 2{33 |6901038 WASHER 7.1X12X0.2 1
12 19402512 SPRING PIN 2.5X12 1j35 |6370590 RUBBER CUSHION 1
13 |9500600 RETAINING RING E6 1}~ 6560002 CONNECTOR 2-SD 2
14 |9850627 BALL BEARING #627LLU L e 9673220 LEAD WIRE AWG+20BL (1M) i
15 |6490337 FAN 1 fo 9691040 CONTRACTION TUBE 4 {1M) 1
16 (9846001 BALL BEARING #6001LLB 1 S

17 16900716 WASHER 1]510 6612423 ABRASIVE PAPER 75X140 #80 1
18 [9140410 PHILLIPS FLAT SCREW M4X10 1

18 |6360444 LEG 2

20 [9040408 TAPPING SCREW (S) MaX8 4

3

RYOB! AMERICA CORP.6/97




